www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 1REV: 09/25
FEATURES
•	 Highly configurable strip light with 2’, 4’, and 8’ sizes,
   1.9” width, and suspended, surface, wall, or pendant
   mounting options, including continuous row capability.
•	 Steel housing with a white powder coat finish and
   a high-transmission frosted acrylic lens for uniform
   illumination and modern style.

LED SYSTEMS TABLE
LINE DRAWINGS
ORDERING GUIDE
CONTROLS
QUICK SHIP
OPTICS
High Transmission field-removable lens design, allowing for easy access to drivers
and other internal components for maintenance purposes. Simplifying maintenance
procedures, minimizing downtime and ensuring minimal disruption to the space.
TITLE
24
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
SELECTABLE
LUMEN
SELECTABLE
CCT
SCAN OR
CLICK HERE
PRODUCT
OVERVIEW
www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 2REV: 09/25
Example: SS4-3L/4L/5L-U-CCTS-FRL-EM10-NUROPART #
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES
SS2 Slim Strip 2ft
SS4 Slim Strip 4ft
SS8 Slim Strip 8ft
LUMENS
2L/3L/4L - Lumen Selectable
2L
3L
4L
3L/4L/5L - Lumen Selectable
5L/6L/7L - Lumen Selectable
3L 6L
4L 7L
5L
7L/8L/9L - Lumen Selectable
10L/11L/12L - Lumen Selectable
7L 10L
8L 11L
9L 12L
DRIVER
U 120-277V
CCT
CCTS CCT Selectable
(3500K, 4000K, 5000K)
WARRANTY
BLANK 5 Year
10YR 7 10 Year
1 Not available with SS2 models 4 One required per 4ft section 6 Not compatible with Emergency Battery Backup Options
2 Sensor mounted off end cap of fixture, not suitable for continuous row mounting 5 Used to align fixtures mounted in continuous rows. One
  needed between each fixture
7 Contact factory for more details
3 Not compatible with end mounted sensors 8 Adds 3 inches to nominal fixture length. See line drawings for more detail.
9 Must be ordered with dedicated Lumen Output
FOOTNOTES
SHIP WITH ACCESSORIES
NURO-SW-3B-BA-BL-WP-V1 NUROAir Bluetooth 3-Key Wireless Battery Powered Wall Switch
NURO-SW-5B-BA-BL-WP-V1 NUROAir Bluetooth 5-Key Wireless Battery Powered Wall Switch
NURO-SW-7B-AC-BL-WP-V1 NUROAir Bluetooth 7-Key  Line Voltage (AC 120-277V) Powered Wall Switch
ACxY Adjustable Y-Toggle aircraft cable set (x = length ; 5’ or 10’)
+SS G3 ALBR  5 Alignment Bracket
+SSx G3 WC Wire Cage (x = Length; 2,4,8)
+SS G3 WM45 45 Degree Angled Mounting Bracket Set
MOUNTING
BLANK None
FMB/HUB34 1,4 Fixture Mounting
Box with Conduit
Hub 3/4” for Pendant
Mount
EMERGENCY
BLANK None
EM6 1 Factory Installed 6W LED Battery Backup
EM6/HE 1 6W LED Battery Backup - CEC Title 20 Compliant
EM6/HE/SD 1 6W Self Diagnostic Battery Backup - CEC Title 20
Compliant
EM10 1 10W LED Battery Backup
EM10/HE 1 10W LED Battery Backup CEC Title 20 Compliant
EM10/HE/SD 1 10W LED Self-Diagnosing Battery Backup
CEC Title 20 Compliant
EM12 1 12W LED Battery Backup
LENS
FRL  Frosted Acrylic Lens
WIRING
BLANK None
RW/3W 3 wire raceway wiring harness for continuous
wiring through fixtures (non-dim function)
RW/5W 5 wire raceway wiring harness for continuous
wiring through fixtures
CORD
BLANK None
Cx/yW Cord (x=Length;6,10,15) (y=# of conductors;